LK
‘ 2 Waps

UK

Planning

01856 898 022
www.UKPlanningMaps.com

425068

425018

424968

472520

472570

472620

10 0 10 20 30 40

50

Location Plan @1 : 1250

1200 close board fencing

1800mm ttese board fencing

</

Block Plan @ 1 : 500

Rev B
Marked up to Planning Dept comments

Do Not Scale

Title
Location and Block Plans

Date
Oct 23

Scale Size
See Text A3

Drawing Number
23/023/01

Rev

Project Title Building Extension and Alterations
to 20 the Crossings Airmym, Goole. DN14 8LE
For Mr Collins

Tel 01472 210547 - 07545 225615 - 07716196800




	Sheets and Views
	Collins the crossing-OS Block plan


